Melbourne
Phone 03 9543 8422
Fax 03 9543 4431
Geelong
Phone 03 5282 1755
Fax 03 5282 6090
Sydney
Phone 02 9677 9029
Fax 02 9677 9023
sales@trifixxnsw.com.au trifixx.com.au
Technical Data Sheet
High tensile screw-in anchors for fast and cost-
efficient installation providing immediate high strength
loading. This Screw Bolt represents a sophisticated
one-piece anchoring solution suitable for a wide range
of applications. It offers quick and easy installation
while generating low expansion forces, allowing close
anchor spacing and near to edge anchor locations.
Completely removable, the Tri-Fixx Screw Bolt is a
great alternative to traditional expansion or chemical
anchoring systems.
	 Masonry Screw Anchor Bolt - Hexagon Head
SIZE	 Hole	 min	he x head	 PACK		  PART NUMBER
Diameter x LengtH	 Size	 embed	size 	 QTY	 internal		c  l4 external
M6 x 50mm	 6mm	 30mm	 10mm	 100	EX CH06050	EX CHG06050
M6 x 75mm	 6mm	 30mm	 10mm	 100	EX CH06075	EX CHG06075
M6 x 100mm	 6mm	 30mm	 10mm	 100	EX CH06100	EX CHG06100
M8 x 50mm	 8mm	 40mm	 13mm	 50	EX CH08050	EX CHG08050
M8 x 60mm	 8mm	 40mm	 13mm	 50	EX CH08050	EX CHG08060
M8 x 75mm	 8mm	 40mm	 13mm	 50	EX CH08075	EX CHG08075
M8 x 100mm	 8mm	 40mm	 13mm	 50	EX CH08100	EX CHG08100
M10 x 60mm	 10mm	 50mm	 17mm	 50	EX CH10060	EX CHG10060
M10 x 75mm	 10mm	 50mm	 17mm	 50	EX CH10075	EX CHG10075
M10 x 100mm	 10mm	 50mm	 17mm	 50	EX CH10100	EX CHG10100
M10 x 120mm	 12mm	 50mm	 17mm	 50	EX CH10120	EX CHG10120
M12 x 75mm	 12mm	 60mm	 19mm	 50	EX CH12075	EX CHG12075
M12 x 100mm	 12mm	 60mm	 19mm	 50	EX CH12100	EX CHG12100
M12 x 150mm	 12mm	 60mm	 19mm	 25	EX CH12150	EX CHG12150
M16 x 100mm	 16mm	 70mm	 21mm	 15	EX CH16100	EX CHG16100
M16 x 150mm	 16mm	 70mm	 21mm	 15	EX CH16150	EX CHG16150
Product Range
Melbourne
Phone 03 9543 8422
Fax 03 9543 4431